S
er
vi
ce
 S
ta
tio
n

	 1 = NPT
	 2 = BSPT
Ordering Guide
Complete spill container part numbers have a specific order and are created using the following guidelines:
Example: 705555111CI-GKT = Double wall Defender Series® spill
container with I2 monitor, with NPT base thread, with drain and with
standard cast iron gasketed lid.
*For display and demonstration purposes only. Six to eight week lead time.
Defender Series™ Spill Containers
** Not ULC listed
Model Description
T-7001 T-handle wrench
T-7106 Double-ended installation tool
T-7107 Double wall vacuum test kit (for double wall models only)
Defender Series® Spill Container Installation Tools
S
er
vi
ce
 S
ta
tio
n
H
ar
dw
ar
e
SPILL CONTAINERS
Ordering Information continued
# Model Description
70544011 Cover, cast iron w/gasket (black)
70551911 Cover gasket
70553001 Plow ring assembly
602009007 Plow ring gasket
70541202 Fill riser, cap, and adapter kit
77720102 Top seal fill cap
SWF-100-SS Fill swivel adapter
70521307 4” x 2.88” close nipple
70541302 Vapor riser, cap, and adapter kit
30430103 Top seal vapor cap
SWV-101-SS Vapor swivel adapter
70550901EC DT riser clamp assembly
1103939 DT riser gasket
70533729 Pull-to-push drain valve kit
70550311 Spill container seal ring gasket
602256001 Tank riser gasket
705545001SP Spill container, NPSM, with drain
705545002SP Spill container, NPSM, no drain
705545011SP Spill container, NPT, with drain
705545012SP Spill container, NPT, no drain
Single Wall Defender Series® Replacement Parts
1
2
3
4
5
1
3
4
5
12
13
14
15
17
16
6
7
8
9
Double Wall Defender Series® Replacement Parts
3760 Marsh Rd. • Madison, WI 53718, USA